Embedded Network Enabler Solutions
e-mail: info@moxa.com.tw    www.moxa.com
Total Solutions for
 Industrial Device Networking
e-mail: info@moxa.com.tw    www.moxa.com1-1
Features
NE-4100 Series
100 Mbps Embedded Network Enabler for Serial Devices

s
NE-4100-ST Evaluation Board
Ordering Information
NE-4110S: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4110A: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4120S: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4120A: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4100T: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for TTL devices, with DIL package
NE-4110S-P: Programmable Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4110A-P: Programmable Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4120S-P: Programmable Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4120A-P: Programmable Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4100T-P: Programmable Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for TTL devices, with DIL package
NE-4110S-CMD: Serial Command Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4110A-CMD: Serial Command Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4120S-CMD: Serial Command Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4120A-CMD: Serial Command Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4100T-CMD: Serial Command Version, 100 Mbps Network Enabler for TTL devices, with DIL package
NE-4110-ST: Starter Kit for NE-4110 Series
NE-4120-ST: Starter Kit for NE-4120 Series
NE-4100-ST: Starter Kit for NE-4100T Series
HW ResetRS-232
console port
RS-232
Data port